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Mimarlik Fakilltesi

Business in Ceske Budejovice




Hazal

Anil

Nozimakhon

Bersan

Musa

saliha

ARAS

KURT

DALIEVA

DEMIR

HULE

DEMIR

111020161100 Tip Fakiltesi e
515020200003 | Turizm Fakiitesi | O°SUOnOmi ve Mutfak
Sanatlan Balimii
271120171077 Turizm Fakiiltesi | TUrizm Isletmeciligi
Bolimii
271120181085 fesy | Turizm Istetmeciligi
Bolimii
1520171036 Tanmsal Biyote
Bolimi

Lisans

Yitksek
Lisans

Lisans

Lisans

Yitksek
Lisans

Lisans

Lithuanian University of Health | o5 University of Constanta.
Sciences
Kodolanyi Janos Faiskola

VIVES University College Kodolényi Janos Foiskola

Bialystok University of
Technol VIVES University College

logy

Mendel University inBrmo  Latvia University of Agriculture

University of Technology and Life|  University of Agronomic

Sciences in Bydgoszcz (Faculty | Sciences and Veterinary Medicine
of Agriculture) of Bucharest

University of Foggia

College Szolnok (Pallas Athena
University)

Varna University of Management

Agricultural University - Plovdiv.

Universidad Politécnica De
Valencia

Medical Universtiy Plovdiv

Vytautas Magnus University.
College Szolnok (Pallas Athena
University)

Josip Juraj Strossmayer University
of Osijek - UNIOS

University of Technology and Life
Sciences in Bydgoszcz (Faculty of
Animal Breeding and Biology)

6125

68,75

68,75

8273

95,10

68,26

85,15

71,99

7831
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85,15

7831

17,45
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YERLESTI

YERLESTI

YERLESTI

BASARISIZ

BASARISIZ

YERLESTI

Lithuanian University of Health
Sciences

Kodolanyi Janos Fdiskola

VIVES University College

Dil Puan: Yetersiz/
Ortalama Yetersiz

Eksik Belge(Dil Belgesi)

University of Technology and Life
Sciences in Bydgoszcz (Faculty of
Agriculture)



